TOWSON UNIVERSITY
FULL-TIME UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT
In-State Tuition
Out-of-State Tuition
Technology Fee
Auxiliary Fees:
Athletic
Auxiliary Services
Auxiliary Services - Construction
Student Services-SGA
Total Fees

5,496
17,008
160

798
424
948

80

2,410

Approved Change
FY 2012 EY 2013 Amount

5,660
17,282
168

798
440
986

80

2,472

164
274

16
38

N 1O

%

3.0%
1.6%
5.0%

0.0%
3.8%
4.0%
0.0%
2.6%



PART-TIME GRADUATE PER CREDIT HOUR
In-State Tuition
Out-of-State Tuition
Technology Fee
Auxiliary Fees:
Auxiliary Construction
Auxiliary Operation
Student Center Fee
Student Services Fee
Student Government Association - flat rate

620
900

18
34

50

645
900

23
34

50

25

o
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4.0%
0.0%
0.0%

-62.5%
27.8%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%



