			d Change	
	FY 2012	FY 2013	<u>Amount</u>	<u>%</u>
TOWSON UNIVERSITY				
FULL-TIME UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT				
In-State Tuition	5,496	5,660	164	3.0%
Out-of-State Tuition	17,008	17,282	274	1.6%
Technology Fee	160	168	8	5.0%
Auxiliary Fees:				
Athletic	798	798	0	0.0%
Auxiliary Services	424	440	16	3.8%
Auxiliary Services - Construction	948	986	38	4.0%
Student Services-SGA	<u>80</u>	<u>80</u>	<u>0</u>	0.0%
Total Fees	2,410	2,472	62	2.6%

PART-TIME GRADUATE PER CREDIT HOUR

In-State Tuition	620	645	25	4.0%
Out-of-State Tuition	900	900	0	0.0%
Technology Fee	6	6	0	0.0%
Auxiliary Fees:				
Auxiliary Construction	8	3	-5	-62.5%
Auxiliary Operation	18	23	5	27.8%
Student Center Fee	34	34	0	0.0%
Student Services Fee	9	9	0	0.0%
Student Government Association - flat rate	50	50	0	0.0%